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2023/24 4th round, Match #17

Friday, 13.04.2024, 14:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 20°C. Spectators: 1800

..........

BYKOBMHA

{11

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

22 Bodnia Roman

11 Budniak Ivan

9 Honcharuk Danylo
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
71 Lopyronok Maksym (C)
16 Novotriasov Artur

77 Palahniuk Vasyl

33 Pets Ivan

55 Ponomarenko lvan

4 Soldat lhor

10 Chaikovskyi Ihor

Substitutes

17 Andreichuk Andrii
23 Vlasenko Denys
18 Harkavenko Denys
19 Dukhota Bohdan
30 Kanevtsev Danylo
27 Prokopchuk Dmytro
8 Riabyi Denys

6 Riabyi Artem

1 Stepanenko Bohdan
26 Tsurupin Artem

Coach
Soloviov Serhii

Referee:

Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:

Yalov Andriy
Assistant 2:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii

1:1

«Hirnyk-Sport» IopilwHi MnaBHi

35
15
94
14
27
16
11
10
19
9

23

Shukhman Bohdan
Chernysh Denys
Moroz Yevhen (C)
Chibueze Pryns Chisom
Romanenko Andrii
Odoh Innosent Chidozi
Dmytriiev Danylo
Hora Bohdan

Tuzenko Danylo
Posievkin Radion
Studenko Viacheslav

Substitutes

12
20
77
17
13
6

7

Kozlov Stanislav
Yurchenko lllia
Sheptitskyi Maksym
Podrezan Oleksandr
Chertkoiev Inal
Podeiko Maksym
Nyzhnyk Artem

Coach
Kutsenko Valerii
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, 2023/24, 4th round, Match #17
Friday, 13.04.2024, 14:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 20°C. Spectators: 1800

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 1:1 «Hirnyk-Sport» opiwHi MnaBHi
77 Palahniuk Vasyl (& 36'
39' @ 19 Tuzenko Danylo

22 Bodnia Roman ,
26 Tsurupin Artem N >/
10 Chaikovskyi Ihor ,
17 Andreichuk Andrii N >7

69' 1 27 Romanenko Andrii

77 Sheptitskyi Maksym
69' 1 23 Studenko Viacheslav

17 Podrezan Oleksandr
1 9 Posievkin Radion

| > 13 Chertkoiev Inal
10 Dukhota Bondan T 7
e
1 Mo b
90+1' 35 Shukhman Bohdan
16 Novotriasov Artur 90+3'
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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